» MAY 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary in May 2020, during which MEPs voted 76
(73 legislative and 3 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in May 2020, eight (8) meetings, during which ECON
members voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issue.

The INTA Committee held in May 2020, one (3) meeting, during which INTA members
voted two (2) legislative and non-legislative issue.
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Date

5/05/2020
5/07/2020
5/18/2020
5/20/2020
5/25/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020
5/28/2020

Time

10.00-12.00
09:00-11.15
17.00-18.00
13.00-14.00
16.00-17.30
17.00-18.30
10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
18.00-19.00
16.45-18.45
09.00-10.00
11.00-12.00
14.00-16.00

Committee meeting
ECON Extraordinary
ECON

ECON

ECON

AFET-INTA

ECON

AFCO

ECON-BUDG Extraordinary
AFCO

ECON-EMPL

INTA

ECON-ENVI

INTA

During the month of May, in addition to the Plenary and Committee work, Prof Huebner

has also participated in the following meetings:

No Date Time | Topic Type of Meeting
1 | 5/04/2020 | 12.00- | EPP INTA Exchange of views with | Committee
13.00 | Commissioner Hogan Hearing
2 | 5/04/2020 | 16.00- | Webinar of MEP2MEP online Webinar
16.30 | discussion with MEP Anne-Michele
Asimakopoulou on Covid-19
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