> MAY 2020

There was one European Parliament plenary in May 2020, during which MEPs voted 76 (73 legislative and 3 non-legislative) issues.

The ECON Committee held in May 2020, eight (8) meetings, during which ECON members voted four (4) legislative and non-legislative issue.

The INTA Committee held in May 2020, one (3) meeting, during which INTA members voted two (2) legislative and non-legislative issue.

May Committee meetings log

No	Date	Time	Committee meeting
1	5/05/2020	10.00-12.00	ECON Extraordinary
2	5/07/2020	09:00-11.15	ECON
3	5/18/2020	17.00-18.00	ECON
4	5/20/2020	13.00-14.00	ECON
5	5/25/2020	16.00-17.30	AFET-INTA
6	5/25/2020	17.00-18.30	ECON
7	5/26/2020	10.00-12.00	AFCO
8	5/26/2020	10.00-12.00	ECON-BUDG Extraordinary
10	5/26/2020	18.00-19.00	AFCO
11	5/27/2020	16.45-18.45	ECON-EMPL
12	5/28/2020	09.00-10.00	INTA
13	5/28/2020	11.00-12.00	ECON-ENVI
14	5/28/2020	14.00-16.00	INTA

During the month of May, in addition to the Plenary and Committee work, Prof Huebner has also participated in the following meetings:

<u>No</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Type of Meeting
1	5/04/2020	12.00-	EPP INTA Exchange of views with	Committee
		13.00	Commissioner Hogan	Hearing
2	5/04/2020	16.00-	Webinar of MEP2MEP online	Webinar
		16.30	discussion with MEP Anne-Michele	
			Asimakopoulou on Covid-19	